

February 18 & 19, 2025 The Meadows Altoona, IA

2025 BIZCON SOUTH **BOOTH REGISTRATION FORM**

Build Your BizCon Experience by selecting your onsite exposure options below. While all suppliers must purchase at least one exhibit booth to gain entry into the BizCon, there are also additional exposure options to level up your onsite experience by registering for additional booths, sponsorships, or the new Innovation Speed Showcase!

Company Name: _____

Email:

Phone:

Contact Name: _____

Ways To Register:

- Fill out form(s)* and return to Jodie Fleck at jodie@bldconnection.org by Friday, January 31. *If registering for sponsorships or the Innovation Showcase, make sure to click the links to read more and access those separate registration forms.
- Register via the online portal to register for booths, sponsorships and the new Innovation Speed Showcase.
- Badges and function tickets will require a separate registration (paper) or can be done at the same

time as the booth registration if submitting online.				
1. Exhibitor Boo	oth (Required) ibit to participate in the event. Read about	: BizCon	booth c	letails and inclusions here.
Prime Booth	@ \$1750 members only	Χ	#	_ booths = \$
Standard Booth	@ \$1500 member / \$1750 non-member	Χ	#	_ booths = \$
Booth # Selections (li	st top three)			
Main Competitors				

2. Additional Company Exposure Options (Optional)

Enhance your company and product exposure at the BizCon by selecting one or both of the additional exposure opportunities below. Read more about what each option offers by clicking the link and, if interested, make sure to also submit the separate registration form so that we can collect the appropriate information.

to diso subtilit the separate registration form so that we t
Sponsorship Opportunities (Optional) Read more about the sponsorship opportunities here
Standard Sponsorship - \$750 (includes Scavenger Hunt)
Premium Sponsorship - \$1500 (Members Only) (includes Scavenger Hunt & Best Featured Product Contest) Separate entry form required.
Innovation Speed Showers (Optional)
Innovation Speed Showcase (Optional) Read more about the innovation speed showcase here Spots available on a limited basis.
Innovation Speed Showcase: Both Days - FREE Separate entry form required.

Payment Information				
<u>Payment Method</u>	Grand Total: \$			
Check Enclosed or				
Credit Card UISA MasterCard AmEx				
Name on Card				
Signature	Date			
Card Number				
Expiration Date	CVV Code			

REMIT TO JODIE FLECK, CMP | 763-595-4058 JODIE@BLDCONNECTION.ORG

10700 Old County Road 15, Suite 200 Plymouth, MN 55441